
PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 

2023-2024 SESSION [FOR ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

1 318 4118010092 NAFEES MUHAMMAD N F M OBC 507 

2 167 4101200355 HARIHARAN M M OBC 506 

3 95 4113060407 SACHIDANANTHARAM G M OBC 501 

4 194 4125020411 SWATHIKA N M F OBC 501 

5 469 4101060042 VARSHINI B F OBC 493 

6 350 4109160086 SANTHIYA R F OBC 489 

7 97 4121030552 YANESH T M OBC 480 

8 858 4112080412 ISMATH BEHAM U F OBC 478 

9 556 4131010468 ABINAYA M F OBC 476 

10 748 4114030770 AMUTHAKALAI V F OBC 471 

11 358 4113070295 SHIVAHARSHINI S F OBC 464 

12 703 4115030338 AFIYATHUNNISHA M F OBC 456 

13 58 4116010292 VASANTH JEYABALAN M M OBC 455 

14 303 4108010052 ABI A F OBC 454 

15 376 4101280222 AFROZ THAMEEJA S F OBC 454 

16 484 4121010017 DHARSHINI P F OBC 449 

17 25 4113080312 DIWAN MOHAMED YOUSUF S M OBC 442 

18 637 4121010062 RAKSHANA A F OBC 440 

19 174 4122031090 NIHA P F OBC 440 

20 631 4107020167 DHIVYA ANCY S F OBC 438 
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21 571 4111060029 DHARSHINI G C F OBC 436 

22 585 4101170582 SRINIJA B F OBC 436 

23 304 4124030363 RAFIDHA FATHIMA S F OBC 436 

24 2 4109100324 USHA P F OBC 435 

25 297 4127010756 ALMIRAH NISWANA K F OBC 434 

26 156 4112070192 ANUSIYA KUMARI M.P. F OC 433 

27 402 4114040408 SELCIYA A F OBC 429 

28 682 4113040006 NIVETHA N R F OBC 424 

29 62 4102060154 MADHUMITHA L F OBC 421 

30 786 4109050247 SUSHMEETHA SRIYALINI THA F OBC 420 

31 361 4115030082 ARTHI B F OC 419 

32 143 4122011268 THRISHA KAMATCHI S F OBC 416 

33 838 4108050165 MEENAKSHI DHANYAA AZHAGAR F OBC 414 

34 142 4114050688 BHARATH S M SC 412 

35 698 4101230476 HEMAMALINI S F OBC 411 

36 354 4101190288 SRUTHI K F OBC 411 

37 558 4101380411 SRINITHI E F OBC 410 

38 829 4106010737 SANJEEV KRISHNA V M SC 409 

39 808 3701050414 SABITHA S F OBC 408 

40 244 4103040184 MARISHA M F OBC 408 
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41 139 4116020582 VISHALI L F OBC 407 

42 553 4111010012 KIRUTHIKA K F OBC 407 

43 311 4107030364 ABINAYA S A F OBC 406 

44 247 4114060187 SRINIDHI G L N F OC 405 

45 696 4101180484 SHRIVIDYA K F OC 405 

46 268 4106020615 MOHAMED SYED IBRAHIM A M M OBC 405 

47 275 3701080182 KARPPAKAMBHIGHA M F OC 405 

48 88 4103030659 SRIKUMARAN T M OBC 403 

49 875 4121010650 HARI DARSINI K.T. F OBC 400 

50 629 4109020816 YAMUNA SHREE M F OBC 400 

51 87 4105020224 HARISH K F OBC 398 

52 589 4129020280 AISHWARYA J F OBC 396 

53 403 4108030438 SAATHANA R F SC 396 

54 517 4105020540 BOOPATHY S M OBC 395 

55 190 4101090608 DIVYA DHARSHINI V F OBC 395 

56 911 4102030740 SANJAY KUMAR D M OBC 394 

57 470 4101240425 SUBARANALAKSHMI S F SC 394 

58 592 4101070347 SUJITHAA R F OBC 392 

59 166 4101380369 MAHALAKSHMI K F OBC 392 

60 411 4114010152 PREETHI B F OBC 392 
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61 701 4102120249 JYOTHENI M F OBC 391 

62 884 4118020100 AAYSHA SULTHANA K F OBC 391 

63 323 4106010305 SOWMIYA S F OBC 390 

64 437 1403010148 SUJITHA S F OBC 389 

65 260 4113060164 SAHWA SAMINA S F OBC 389 

66 151 4102010056 YAZHINI M F OBC 386 

67 393 4101020063 KAVIYA G R F OBC 385 

68 932 4122020638 PUGAZHENDHI M M OBC 384 

69 107 4117020558 VAISHNAVI C F OBC 383 

70 606 4107010187 EMERALD SAMUEL S M OBC 383 

71 408 4116030089 ILAKKIYA S F OBC 381 

72 745 4110030323 ATCHAYALAKSHMI G F OBC 381 

73 257 4113030681 GRUPA VASUTHAA S F OBC 381 

74 312 4106011358 PRAJITHA P F OBC 380 

75 331 4105010612 RITHANYA S F OBC 380 

76 164 4112040481 AATHI VARSHINI M.M. F OBC 380 

77 418 2729030544 SOWMYA V F OBC 380 

78 32 4109060749 SRIVARSHINI G F OBC 379 

79 889 4113020183 SUGAPRIYA V R F OBC 379 

80 543 4105010747 KARUNYA S F OBC 378 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 

2023-2024 SESSION [FOR ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

81 102 4125040091 AFRINA FATHIMA S F OBC 378 

82 573 4110010995 NIRANCHANA D V F OBC 377 

83 721 2808010824 AYANA B S F OBC 376 

84 853 4122011372 SHARMILA S F OBC 375 

85 43 3701020891 KUSHIGA B.M. F OC 374 

86 134 4101020581 SRIPRADA R.V. F OC 374 

87 642 4112010852 SUHDHARSHINI F OBC 373 

88 392 4101210127 ROOBA RAMYA M F OBC 373 

89 322 4101110176 RAHEELA BEGUM S R F OBC 372 

90 871 4114050242 GOKULA KRISHNA S.T. M OBC 370 

91 693 4101020954 YUVASREE S F OBC 370 

92 584 4121030009 SANCHANA SRI S F OBC 369 

93 451 4113040321 SRIMAGAL M F OBC 369 

94 93 4113060027 DIVYA V P F OBC 369 

95 570 2808150160 GAYATHRI S F OC 367 

96 634 4101240342 JAYACHITRA S F OBC 367 

97 565 4101160311 ALFIA S F OBC 367 

98 564 4101100288 PUJITHA M V F OBC 367 

99 621 4112010525 RAGHUL S M OBC 367 

100 401 4101090407 SHAHEEDHA S F OBC 365 
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101 467 4111020211 LAKSHMITHA R F OBC 364 

102 123 4125010557 SWETHA K F OBC 363 

103 399 4102010152 SUWATHIKA V F OBC 363 

104 362 4131030400 ADHILAKSHMI S F OBC 362 

105 846 4106040377 JEYASONA M F OBC 362 

106 658 4108020463 SHANMUGI A M F OBC 361 

107 498 4118020235 AKSHAYA N F OBC 361 

108 839 4127020141 AARTHI S F OBC 361 

109 561 4131040118 PRAKALYA PRIYADHARSHINI S F SC 360 

110 722 4101330032 JAANU H F OBC 358 

111 774 4111050213 SRI KANISHKA R S F OBC 357 

112 717 4101260315 HANIRUTH A M OBC 356 

113 559 2708100291 SUHANA S F OBC 356 

114 794 4101150297 RITHANYA D F OBC 355 

115 249 4121030027 SWETHA P F OBC 355 

116 761 4101170241 DHARSHINI L F OBC 355 

117 364 4113030519 AKSHAYAA T F SC 353 

118 284 4103030241 KRISHNAAPRIYAA R B F OBC 352 

119 799 4109070146 SHRUTHIKAA B F OBC 352 

120 424 3701040599 SEMMALAR I F OBC 352 
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121 246 4106010289 NIKITHA B B F OBC 352 

122 172 4111010478 NAVYA G F OBC 351 

123 149 4116020002 AARIFA PARVEEN TAJ E F OBC 350 

124 240 4117010031 KAVIYA A F OBC 349 

125 933 4129010209 SHAMICKSHASREE M S F OBC 348 

126 597 4108030085 BHARATHI PRIYA G F OBC 348 

127 798 4120030171 VIDHYASIVASANKARI D F OBC 345 

128 602 4121040073 HARI VANDHANA N F OBC 345 

129 196 4115050022 YAZHINI V F OBC 345 

130 800 4129030454 SHREENITHI K.V.B. F OBC 345 

131 7 4107011062 ABI RAGHAVI M V F OC 344 

132 610 4107010461 REEGHA R V F OBC 343 

133 222 4112060457 KAMALIGHA S F OBC 343 

134 566 4110020315 DAKSHINYA BALACHANDAR KAVITHA F OBC 342 

135 910 4107040684 ANCY MAALIKA C T F OBC 341 

136 1 4118010495 POOJA S F OBC 341 

137 751 4109060400 MITHIL P S M SC 341 

138 237 4106011117 SAMYUKTHA T F OBC 341 

139 526 4108060299 SWETHA T F OBC 340 

140 59 4104010373 HARINI M R F OBC 339 
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141 313 4105010109 DIVYA BHARATHI A B F SC 338 

142 242 4117030319 RAKSHITHA K R F OBC 338 

143 788 4107030880 SESSLIN SOBIYA S F OBC 337 

144 20 4102100339 SRIBHARATH S M OBC 335 

145 60 4112070576 MYTHILY M F OBC 335 

146 539 1101020334 SHALINI S F OC 333 

147 709 4109110024 AGALYA R F OBC 331 

148 226 4116010406 KARPAGAVALLI M F OBC 331 

149 878 4112010680 SRI BAIRAVI R F OBC 331 

150 82 4101060323 INFANTSIA MARY S F OBC 331 

151 779 4118020772 KARTHIK S M SC 330 

152 497 4109040226 AKSHAYAMATHY R F OBC 330 

153 389 4102020012 DHANU SRI M F OBC 329 

154 366 4130010502 SHWETHA T F OBC 329 

155 145 4112030841 RIDAH ZAHRAH R F OBC 328 

156 339 4122030203 SRI KESHAV ANIRUDTH N M OBC 328 

157 144 4113040442 JEYASHREE J F SC 327 

158 455 4101030530 AKSHAYA A F OBC 327 

159 519 4123020107 ABILASHRAJ D M OBC 326 

160 41 4111050439 AMROSE FATHIMA S F OBC 326 
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161 308 4117010573 SAJITHA R F OBC 324 

162 277 4102040729 SWATHIIKA K.B. F OBC 324 

163 711 4113080003 ABISHA SHINY A F SC 324 

164 665 4103040052 KAVIPRIYA V I F OBC 323 

165 756 4121050293 SASIPARBHA I M F OBC 323 

166 73 4112030166 MRUDULASREE A F OBC 322 

167 404 4111040487 GEETHA KALA C A F OBC 322 

168 476 4113060415 LAKSHMIPRIYA V F OBC 322 

169 39 4113010515 POORNIMA SELVI A F OBC 322 

170 720 4107050094 BOOMIGA S F OBC 322 

171 893 3701010600 HEMANTH K M OBC 321 

172 209 4103040273 DEVADHARSHINI S F OBC 320 

173 289 4105010176 SREE DHARSHINI A F OBC 320 

174 491 4112020841 POOJA K K F OBC 319 

175 678 4109010718 ABIRAMISREE P F OBC 319 

176 438 4101020573 SIDDHARTH S G M OC 316 

177 120 4126040187 SRIDHARAN S M OC 316 

178 675 4104020354 POTRISELVI T F OBC 316 

179 291 4113090016 MUTHURANJANI K F OBC 316 

180 419 4113070026 VAISHNAVI V G F OBC 315 
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181 445 4119010316 KARPAGAM T F OC 315 

182 206 4101130404 MAHALAKSHMI A F OBC 313 

183 844 4117030287 ANUVARSHINI B S F SC 312 

184 857 4129030473 GNANAMBIGAI A F OBC 311 

185 805 4102020095 ANN MARIA F OC 311 

186 450 4101010439 JANANI T F OBC 310 

187 822 4106021026 DHARSHINI A F OBC 309 

188 12 4106030387 VINOTHINI S F SC 308 

189 731 4127010209 ABISONIYA L.J. F SC 308 

190 197 4106010902 PAVITHRA E F SC 308 

191 536 4112040383 FARHANA YASMEEN ZAHRAH M F OBC 308 

192 740 4109090136 SREEJA V F SC 308 

193 851 2801060577 ANUCHAND K V M OBC 307 

194 310 4119020024 DEEPADHARSHINI K F OBC 306 

195 904 4129020354 SANDHOSHINI G F OBC 306 

196 481 4107050275 ASIN ANCIHA S K F OBC 306 

197 928 3109190067 SUMIT SANJAY RAUT M OBC 305 

198 485 2811070470 ROHITH B R M OBC 304 

199 694 4101340014 TAMILARASI E F OBC 304 

200 243 4104010112 JASMINI L F SC 304 
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201 191 4115050061 NIVEDHITHA P F OBC 303 

202 473 2811010697 ADHIL AHMED H M OBC 303 

203 520 4108040210 MOHANA PRIYA M A F SC 303 

204 146 4113060184 MANISHA K F SC 302 

205 413 4124030318 DHARANI SREE A F OBC 302 

206 757 4112080075 KAVIMANI K F SC 301 

207 902 4108040608 HARINI C F OBC 301 

208 274 4116010548 PAVITHRA DEVI R F OBC 300 

209 725 4102020262 SHARMI K SANTHOSH F OBC 300 

210 69 4123010712 SIVAGNANA BHARATHI B F OBC 298 

211 385 4125010216 PRIYASHA U F OBC 297 

212 716 4101330037 ANUPRABHA S S F OC 297 

213 101 4112040200 HARINISREE S F OBC 296 

214 48 1204010843 PADMESH N D M OBC 296 

215 283 3108020147 BUDDHE SHRAVAN SHEKHAR M OC 295 

216 618 2816070034 ADHWAITH BABU M OBC 295 

217 163 4101300267 PRATHIYUKSHA G S F OBC 294 

218 510 4113100130 VARSHINI R F OBC 294 

219 258 4110081507 BAVADHARANI V F OBC 294 

220 452 4101030580 KRITHICA MOHANASUNDARAM F OBC 293 
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221 92 4127010236 SNOWSHINY S F OBC 293 

222 594 4112040552 DEVADHARSHINI E F OBC 292 

223 140 4105010700 NARMATHA G K F OBC 292 

224 224 4109010545 RAMATHEERTHAR T M OBC 292 

225 34 4105010024 JANANI M F OBC 292 

226 652 4109010299 POORANI R F OBC 291 

227 388 4118030315 NITHYASRI M F OBC 290 

228 412 4114050556 ANIS JABA SELVI K F SC 290 

229 863 4120030490 ATCHAYA D.S. F SC 290 

230 770 4126020175 ASHA FARINA K P F OBC 290 

231 111 4106040200 PRIYADHARSHINI A R F OBC 290 

232 641 4103020199 HASIN P F SC 289 

233 633 4102080009 VIVEHA T F OBC 289 

234 762 1203020696 KEERTHI VARADHARAJULU F OC 289 

235 496 4121030341 PRIYADHARSHNI K F SC 289 

236 22 4118010786 SUDIKSHA S T F OBC 288 

237 193 3701080087 DIVIYAA M F OBC 288 

238 288 2806180207 JECIN THERESA M F OBC 287 

239 374 3701010202 POOJANA J F OBC 287 

240 414 4104010737 AATHIRA T F OBC 285 
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241 895 4101020474 RAMAMADURA S F OBC 284 

242 119 4112020520 LAKSHMI PRABHA M F OBC 284 

243 828 4120021030 KARALIKA T R F OBC 284 

244 343 4114010041 MUGUL SHARAN S M OBC 283 

245 158 4125010068 HARSHINI DEEPA SK F OBC 283 

246 301 4117010123 SIVA SORNAM S.K F OBC 281 

247 442 4101190212 SUBHALAKSHMI S F OC 281 

248 250 4105011099 INDIRA SAKTHI V L F OBC 280 

249 233 4117010648 GOPIKA M F SC 279 

250 459 4101370064 RATHINA JEYA SURIYAA J G F OC 278 

251 71 4109050220 DHIVYADHARSHINI V F OBC 278 

252 704 4101360126 JAI KARTIKEYAN A M SC 278 

253 676 4102090262 SIBIYA X M F OBC 277 

254 171 4101040030 ASREEN C F OBC 277 

255 568 4106060040 HARRISHMA B F OBC 276 

256 842 4112030259 KAMALA SHIVANI K F OBC 276 

257 545 2809010988 MIRFA FATHIMA F OBC 276 

258 554 3115030233 PRATIK BHARAT TUPE M OBC 275 

259 365 4102010206 BASHIRIYA MOL B F OBC 274 

260 572 4101030921 YOGITA D F OBC 274 
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261 53 4101010652 KEERTHANA K F OBC 274 

262 643 1204030446 SALAIINDIRA M S F OBC 274 

263 397 4109060498 VENKATLAKSHMI S F OBC 274 

264 471 4113020690 THANGA TAMIL SELVAN S M OBC 273 

265 767 3116050320 BODHE AAKANSHA DHARMENDRA F OC 273 

266 831 4101090684 AROKIYA EMMI JESLIN S F OBC 272 

267 76 2801010660 AYUSH V S M OBC 270 

268 669 4116030403 JENITHA V F OBC 270 

269 103 4127010447 SUMATHI S F OBC 270 

270 79 4126010212 NIKITHAJOSH B F OBC 270 

271 919 4108030031 BHARATHI LAKSHMI A F OBC 269 

272 396 4102100146 MULLAI VARSHINI T F OBC 269 

273 341 4121040268 ARUN MALAYSAMI K V M OBC 269 

274 110 4114010507 PAVITHRA B F OBC 269 

275 886 4101260405 MADHUMITHA S P F SC 268 

276 626 4113030607 BRAMMANAYAGAN K S M SC 268 

277 33 4106010963 SARAVANAN K M OBC 267 

278 321 4108040086 UDHAYA NATRINAI ARASI G F OBC 267 

279 833 4129030046 MOOGAMBIGAI V F SC 266 

280 486 2811280590 SNEHA BRIGHT F OBC 266 
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281 170 4101330183 SHRUTHI C F OBC 266 

282 86 4108050460 VIJAYA SREE P F OBC 265 

283 549 4107010371 ABRINA ANAND F OBC 264 

284 3 4101110479 SANDHANA R F OBC 264 

285 415 4121050066 PRANYGA K A F OBC 264 

286 940 3109140199 SAMIKSHA BHAGWAN GAPAT F OC 264 

287 630 4101200558 EZHILOVIYA R F OBC 263 

288 849 4117020236 RAKSHITHA HARINI R F OBC 263 

289 562 4109030040 STEPHEN DOSS A M OBC 263 

290 454 4101330105 RAMANAAHARAN G M OC 262 

291 845 4102130093 DINESH R M OBC 261 

292 336 4106080340 SRUTHY S F OBC 261 

293 377 4112070542 JENISHA FATHIMA M F OBC 261 

294 182 4120010718 VASANTH P M OBC 261 

295 379 4124020514 HARINI M F OC 260 

296 490 4120010144 KAVIYA S F OBC 260 

297 24 4109080198 SREDHARSHINI N F OBC 260 

298 214 4103060286 PUGAZHENTHI U M SC 260 

299 500 4109070403 KAVIPRIYA R F SC 259 

300 493 4112040259 KHAVYA ANJALI K S F OBC 259 
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301 355 4113040401 ARTHIYA T F SC 259 

302 84 4104010461 THIRUMURUGAN G M OBC 258 

303 230 4112070543 THILLAIKKARASI S F OBC 258 

304 649 4107060184 ANJU KRISHNA S T F OBC 257 

305 147 4102040406 PRASHANTH G M OBC 256 

306 783 4116020242 ASHA GNANADEEPAM G F OBC 256 

307 333 4111070123 DIVYADHARSHINI T F SC 256 

308 253 4105010808 SUBIKSHA M F SC 255 

309 760 3116030083 SONAWANE SAKSHI SAWKAR F SC 255 

310 640 3106080052 AKHARE PRIYANKA JANARDHAN F OBC 255 

311 136 4105020054 METHA B M OBC 255 

312 465 4107050365 THABEETHA MADONNA B X F OBC 255 

313 223 4108040090 MSV SULOCHANAVENKATTARAMAN K F OC 255 

314 768 3106040071 GOSAVI SUMIT VINOD M OBC 255 

315 55 4107030499 JARU V J JOSEPH F OBC 255 

316 538 4129030305 PAVITHRA M F ST 254 

317 131 3701020167 AISWARYA LAKSHMI S F OBC 253 

318 758 4125010543 YAMUNA RAJESWARI M F OBC 253 

319 36 4101270415 SNEHA S F SC 252 

320 529 4117010490 ANUSHRI A F SC 252 
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321 447 2813020384 RESHMIKA PANDIYARAJ F OC 252 

322 324 4106020605 SHANAWAAS P F OBC 252 

323 474 4131070360 ATCHAYA S F OBC 252 

324 128 4101280202 LAKSHMI PRIYA P.S. F OBC 251 

325 487 2801050404 ELAKEERTHY RAJ F OBC 250 

326 234 4109050528 DHIVYASRI S F OBC 250 

327 38 4113100187 JEYALAKSHMI M F OBC 250 

328 186 4111010289 DIVYADHARSHINI P F OBC 250 

329 5 2811150164 ASHIGA S S F OBC 250 

330 835 3109150211 MULE SANKET RAMESH M OC 249 

331 747 4114060413 GUNA PRIYA S R F OBC 249 

332 807 4109030716 MOHITH N M SC 249 

333 338 4112010665 SHIVAANEE P A F OBC 249 

334 444 4115010003 DEEPIKA H F OBC 249 

335 752 4109100251 YUVALAKSHMI M F OBC 249 

336 135 4114040741 MITHRAA V F OBC 249 

337 912 3701020385 SWATHI P F OBC 248 

338 811 4129020491 AISHA SIDHIKA K K F OBC 248 

339 422 4101060747 SANTOSH NARAYANAN S M OC 248 

340 607 4109050734 SANTHOSH V M OBC 248 
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341 153 4125010168 DHINESH KUMAR M M OBC 246 

342 70 4118040518 JAYASURIYA S M SC 246 

343 916 4120020285 KAVITHRA R F OBC 246 

344 877 4125010599 TAJ FARHATH JABIN B F OBC 246 

345 319 3701020816 SORNAMUGI T F OC 244 

346 458 4101020905 NANDHINI DEVI N G F SC 244 

347 420 4114100133 DHANUSH R M OBC 244 

348 860 4106011350 DHANA PACKIYA LAKSHIMI B F OBC 244 

349 541 4116040212 GIREEVAASAN P M SC 244 

350 876 4118010556 KAMATCHI S P F OBC 243 

351 728 4113020539 ANUSHA A F SC 243 

352 351 2816020073 ROOPA KRISHNA F OBC 243 

353 508 4109070432 SANJAI S M OBC 242 

354 821 4102030244 SUTHIKSHA S F OBC 242 

355 314 4114030211 ERIN FLORENCE W F OBC 242 

356 600 4125010551 GURUDHARSHINI M S F OBC 242 

357 409 4127010928 HANISH SHALU B R F OBC 241 

358 61 4118020851 CHANDANI KUMARI I F OC 240 

359 661 4103020106 GAJATHEESWARI C F SC 240 

360 926 3117160043 SHAMBHURAJE TANAJI GHORPADE M OC 240 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 

2023-2024 SESSION [FOR ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

321 447 2813020384 RESHMIKA PANDIYARAJ F OC 252 

322 324 4106020605 SHANAWAAS P F OBC 252 

323 474 4131070360 ATCHAYA S F OBC 252 

324 128 4101280202 LAKSHMI PRIYA P.S. F OBC 251 

325 487 2801050404 ELAKEERTHY RAJ F OBC 250 

326 234 4109050528 DHIVYASRI S F OBC 250 

327 38 4113100187 JEYALAKSHMI M F OBC 250 

328 186 4111010289 DIVYADHARSHINI P F OBC 250 

329 5 2811150164 ASHIGA S S F OBC 250 

330 835 3109150211 MULE SANKET RAMESH M OC 249 

331 747 4114060413 GUNA PRIYA S R F OBC 249 

332 807 4109030716 MOHITH N M SC 249 

333 338 4112010665 SHIVAANEE P A F OBC 249 

334 444 4115010003 DEEPIKA H F OBC 249 

335 752 4109100251 YUVALAKSHMI M F OBC 249 

336 135 4114040741 MITHRAA V F OBC 249 

337 912 3701020385 SWATHI P F OBC 248 

338 811 4129020491 AISHA SIDHIKA K K F OBC 248 

339 422 4101060747 SANTOSH NARAYANAN S M OC 248 

340 607 4109050734 SANTHOSH V M OBC 248 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 

2023-2024 SESSION [FOR ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

341 153 4125010168 DHINESH KUMAR M M OBC 246 

342 70 4118040518 JAYASURIYA S M SC 246 

343 916 4120020285 KAVITHRA R F OBC 246 

344 877 4125010599 TAJ FARHATH JABIN B F OBC 246 

345 319 3701020816 SORNAMUGI T F OC 244 

346 458 4101020905 NANDHINI DEVI N G F SC 244 

347 420 4114100133 DHANUSH R M OBC 244 

348 860 4106011350 DHANA PACKIYA LAKSHIMI B F OBC 244 

349 541 4116040212 GIREEVAASAN P M SC 244 

350 876 4118010556 KAMATCHI S P F OBC 243 

351 728 4113020539 ANUSHA A F SC 243 

352 351 2816020073 ROOPA KRISHNA F OBC 243 

353 508 4109070432 SANJAI S M OBC 242 

354 821 4102030244 SUTHIKSHA S F OBC 242 

355 314 4114030211 ERIN FLORENCE W F OBC 242 

356 600 4125010551 GURUDHARSHINI M S F OBC 242 

357 409 4127010928 HANISH SHALU B R F OBC 241 

358 61 4118020851 CHANDANI KUMARI I F OC 240 

359 661 4103020106 GAJATHEESWARI C F SC 240 

360 926 3117160043 SHAMBHURAJE TANAJI GHORPADE M OC 240 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 

2023-2024 SESSION [FOR ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

361 462 4101210445 NISHANTHINI E F SC 238 

362 650 4121020371 GAYATHIRY M F SC 238 

363 67 4124020528 SRINIVASAN S M OBC 238 

364 692 4131030482 HARITHA S F SC 237 

365 368 2803190277 DEVIKA VASU F OBC 237 

366 809 4121050168 GEETHA JERLIN R F OBC 236 

367 741 4114110244 SUVETHA R F SC 236 

368 743 4106060028 JASMIN REEMA J F OBC 236 

369 19 4116030204 SAI KRISHNA K M OBC 236 

370 325 4106130142 BHUVANESH S M OBC 235 

371 861 4109060574 VIDHYASHRI B K F OBC 235 

372 873 4105010947 LYDIA B F OBC 235 

373 327 4127010021 SANJANA K F OBC 235 

374 453 4101260466 VIDHYASHREE P F OBC 235 

375 118 4130010156 SHAMITHA S F OBC 234 

376 211 4107010203 JUDLY L F OBC 234 

377 699 4101190117 RAJAVIJILA M F OBC 234 

378 363 2812090229 AARSHA MENON F OC 234 

379 609 4102060488 SAI SOWNDARYA N F OC 234 

380 436 4109040127 AMREEN FATHIMA S F OBC 233 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 

2023-2024 SESSION [FOR ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

381 180 4106020927 MEERA S F OBC 232 

382 632 4129050347 UKESHWARAN E M SC 232 

383 346 4109030401 LALITHAMBIGAI A B F OBC 232 

384 689 4115010285 SRINIDHI V F SC 232 

385 659 4112030830 JAYATHARSHINI V F OBC 231 

386 726 4106060201 KEERTHANA K F OBC 231 

387 921 3109210133 TALEKAR RAJ VINOD M OC 230 

388 523 3112020179 ADHAO SAKSHI DILIP F OBC 230 

389 479 4108070317 SRIJA R F SC 230 

390 130 4105011015 THRISHA B F OBC 229 

391 744 4128020196 SINEKA K F SC 229 

392 54 4101190243 JEEVITHA D F OBC 229 

393 165 4101250356 KAVIYA ANADINI D F OBC 229 

394 647 4117010380 VIJAYA CIBI CHAKARAVARTHI M M OBC 227 

395 590 3106110080 KHARAT ANUPAMA ATUL F OBC 227 

396 482 4127010864 ANGELIN SELVA RATHNA V.M F OBC 227 

397 267 4106030169 HAJIRA A F OBC 227 

398 685 4101150012 NANDANA B F OC 226 

399 825 4113100338 MAJITHA PARVEEN S F OBC 225 

400 81 4101200010 KIRTHIKA S F OBC 225 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 

2023-2024 SESSION [FOR ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

401 265 4109110057 VIJAYALAKSHMI S F SC 224 

402 765 3116030519 SHINDE ANJALI GANPAT F OC 224 

403 697 4112090098 YAZHINI S S F SC 224 

404 521 4109060390 SUHASHINI M F OBC 224 

405 872 4109020488 VIJAYARANI G F OBC 223 

406 887 3701030245 DANIEL BOSCO A M OBC 223 

407 708 3109060278 KHAVEKAR ADESH ANAND M OC 223 

408 674 4109010890 PRABAKARAN V S M OBC 223 

409 456 4131010444 PRIYA LAKSHMI A F OBC 223 

410 750 4122010602 DURGA S F OBC 223 

411 148 4116040032 PRANAVA C F OBC 223 

412 475 4127010585 GHOUSHE INAYATH M F OBC 222 

413 80 4128010580 MAHIMA M F OBC 222 

414 360 4104010678 GAYATHIRI K S F OC 222 

415 8 4124010453 SWATHI S F OBC 222 

416 816 3105030234 YAJAGAR RANUBA SHAHAJI M OBC 221 

417 778 3110520015 YADAV NIHARIKA KAMALASHANKAR F OC 221 

418 429 4128010200 SARANYA V S F OBC 221 

419 85 4109060221 ANAND BABU A.S.R. M OBC 221 

420 116 4106010396 KRISHITTHA M F OBC 220 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 

2023-2024 SESSION [FOR ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

421 937 4114060067 SINDHU R F SC 219 

422 294 4129030337 RITHIKA A F OBC 219 

423 334 2812200244 BHAGYASREE K F OC 219 

424 775 3109320118 BHOSALE SAKSHI MANGESH F OC 219 

425 104 4103011021 RANJANI M F SC 219 

426 168 4101020250 DHEEKSHITHA R F OBC 219 

427 231 4110010473 AISHWARYA G F OBC 218 

428 537 4114060105 KEVIN RISHI MATHEWS J M OC 218 

429 261 4112010410 GOBIKA S F SC 218 

430 248 4103010028 SRIKAVI L F OBC 218 

431 219 4112010143 PRIYADHARSHINI S F OBC 217 

432 330 4105010251 HARSHINI S F OBC 217 

433 175 4118020078 NITIN SIVAKUMAR M OBC 216 

434 495 4105010514 KAVIN S M OBC 215 

435 113 9913010083 LAAIBAH ERAM MOHAMMED YUSUFF F OBC 215 

436 688 4115020435 VINUPRIYA K F OBC 214 

437 406 4116020658 KASHINIGA S F OBC 214 

438 169 4101260375 RITHIKA M F SC 214 

439 723 4102100142 SREEVASUDHA M F OC 214 

440 416 4102040758 TEJASWINI S V F OBC 213 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 

2023-2024 SESSION [FOR ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

441 384 4109020664 SANDHIYA S F OBC 212 

442 900 2712380229 TEJASHRI S F OBC 212 

443 763 3116060209 MAGAR PRATHAMESH PRAKASH M OC 212 

444 710 3109230404 PATIL KUNDAN NARSING M OC 211 

445 187 3130070180 THAKUR YUVRAJ MAHADEVSINGH M OC 210 

446 383 4113050174 JHANSI NITHU X F OBC 210 

447 509 3104220121 MAROTHE JAYESH YOGESH M OBC 209 

448 129 4113060176 NIVITHA P F SC 209 

449 299 4102040771 YAAZHINI P F OBC 209 

450 663 3701060512 KRISHNAVARSHINI S F OBC 209 

451 10 4101340268 JAYASHREE G F OC 209 

452 239 4112110164 SOWPOOSINI A F OBC 209 

453 917 4101360083 DEBERAH ARPUTHA MERCY D F OBC 209 

454 31 3701060414 ATHISHA J.S. F OBC 209 

455 620 4109040287 POORNIMA S F OBC 208 

456 867 4109030205 JAGADEESWARI N F OBC 208 

457 192 4101040413 YUVASHREE S F SC 208 

458 499 4108010937 KURALARASI M F OBC 206 

459 907 4113060230 JEEVA KAVITHA K F OBC 206 

460 546 4102100258 NATSHATRA S F OBC 206 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 

2023-2024 SESSION [FOR ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

461 371 4113040519 RESHMA I F OBC 205 

462 897 2816050057 NAMITH KRISHNA M OC 205 

463 514 4128050149 PRIYADHARSHINI B F SC 205 

464 18 4101190477 MANO M M OBC 204 

465 45 4111050238 KAVITHA SHREE K P F OBC 204 

466 583 4121070153 GAYATHRI S B F OBC 203 

467 841 3112120305 HARKALCHAITANYA ASHOK M OBC 202 

468 380 4129030299 MEERA P F SC 202 

469 337 4121060035 SUVITHASRI D F SC 202 

470 625 4109090093 LINSHAKUMARI N F SC 201 

471 430 4101320094 GOWSIKA M F OBC 200 

472 865 4122050251 SANGEETHA M F OBC 200 

473 72 4126020152 NANDHANA VISALI G F OBC 200 

474 78 4101120385 KIRTHIKA U F OBC 199 

475 738 4131030444 THARANIKA C K F SC 199 

476 727 4113090185 CHANDRAMATHI P F OBC 198 

477 749 4109100249 THIRIPURAI C F OBC 198 

478 398 4120080222 LISHA M F OBC 198 

479 28 4102050014 VIVIN V VIPAASH M OC 198 

480 460 4101070270 DHIVYABHARATHI M F OBC 198 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 

2023-2024 SESSION [FOR ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

481 221 4121010898 MOULEESWARAN R M OBC 198 

482 533 4105011163 PRASANNA R M OBC 197 

483 461 4101100116 SANJANA B F OC 197 

484 785 4117020128 LOGESHWARAN T V M OBC 197 

485 157 2811060454 GAYATHRI V PREM F OBC 197 

486 207 4120080486 MADHUMITHA S F OBC 196 

487 439 4101240307 YOGITHA K F OBC 196 

488 266 4120020505 BUDDHA DHAMMA G M SC 196 

489 908 4110070279 MADHANA MOHAN C M OBC 196 

490 874 4129030022 SRUTHILAYA P F SC 196 

491 885 4108050187 KEERTHANA P F SC 196 

492 16 4115030352 VINOTHINI H F SC 195 

493 836 3104340240 WAGH ANIKET RAJENDRA M OBC 195 

494 936 3109070370 VEDIKA JITENDRA MANE DESHMUKH F OC 195 

495 115 4121070099 NIVITHA A F OBC 194 

496 417 4120080327 SARATHI R F SC 193 

497 504 4109030869 KAVISHRI D F SC 193 

498 356 4101110126 TAMIZHSELVI K F OBC 193 

499 503 4102070158 ARUNACHALESHWARA D M OC 192 

500 426 4101190425 AYISHA SIDDIQA M F OBC 192 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 

2023-2024 SESSION [FOR ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

501 212 3130060063 KADAM RADHIKA RANGNATHRAO F OC 191 

502 181 4124010156 PARKAVI D F OBC 191 

503 255 4129010443 VARSHINI D F OBC 191 

504 99 4113010276 ABIRAMI R.E. F OC 190 

505 925 3116060081 ARYAN MAHENDRA CHORGE M OC 190 

506 382 4113060013 LATHIF NASEEHA A F OBC 190 

507 920 4101340196 PAVITHRA U F SC 189 

508 381 4113070265 KAYATHRI N F SC 189 

509 478 4111070172 HANISHA V S F OBC 189 

510 772 4111010355 JAYASHREE S F OBC 189 

511 387 4116010010 ABHINAYA V F OBC 189 

512 603 4127010055 NIDHYA S F SC 188 

513 14 4106080013 ARSATH MOHAMED A M OBC 188 

514 924 4114070195 SRI MATHI R F OBC 187 

515 832 1101020186 ANKIT MOHAN M OC 187 

516 472 2811280682 DIYA RACHEL SUNIL F OC 187 

517 507 4105010820 VISHALINI P F OBC 187 

518 342 4122010392 ARCHANA G F OBC 186 

519 827 4113110002 SIVA SUBRAMANIAN S M SC 186 

520 236 4106110048 PRANYAA T F OBC 186 
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RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

521 680 4109070342 VASUNDRA SAKTHI M L F OBC 186 

522 349 4109060255 ARJUN S V M OBC 186 

523 305 2811150426 GOURI NANDA A R F OC 186 

524 635 4102090316 FARHANA BANU F F OBC 186 

525 353 4113030121 SIVA BHARATHY K F SC 186 

526 375 4110081602 MANJUBASHINI R F OBC 186 

527 272 4101080660 BARANI SREE V F OBC 185 

528 646 4110040090 VISHAL R K M OBC 184 

529 352 2802050421 ADITHYA CHANDRA JEWELLEN M OBC 184 

530 293 4115030223 REVATHY S F OBC 183 

531 777 3115040325 SHRUTI S F OBC 183 

532 270 4114030405 DANITA JOSE S F SC 182 

533 923 4104010283 PRIYADHARSHINI S F OBC 181 

534 892 4104011065 HARITHA P F SC 181 

535 367 4101310057 HARSHETHAA S F OBC 181 

536 448 4101090669 VIMAL RAJ V M OBC 181 

537 834 3104220192 TAYDE AMRUTA SUBHASH F OBC 181 

538 653 4114030176 KEERTHIKA JANARTHANAN F OBC 180 

539 56 4101090720 TEJASHREE D F OBC 180 

540 480 4205100349 VISRAM JOSHIKA F SC 180 
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RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

541 91 4114060498 NANDHITHA S F OBC 180 

542 464 4104010398 ARUNDHATHI P F SC 180 

543 290 4110050358 AKSHAYA A F OBC 179 

544 713 4101010182 PERCIYAL P F SC 179 

545 228 4106050442 KISHORE S M SC 179 

546 766 3116040193 GHARGE VISHWAJEET LALASAHEB M OC 179 

547 410 4109100015 TAMILARASAN S M OBC 178 

548 35 4101030102 AKSHAYA AM F OBC 178 

549 914 4123030163 ABOORVA K F OBC 178 

550 579 4116040026 RAKSCHANA SHREE P F OBC 178 

551 686 4101050505 SATHYA PA F OBC 178 

552 155 4119030274 SHRI VIDHYA K F SC 178 

553 890 4101320099 THAANVIKHA NADAMBARAM F OBC 177 

554 628 4124010394 MUTHUKUMARAN K M OBC 176 

555 280 4117030282 SRI MEENAKSHI S F OBC 176 

556 188 4111020455 VISHWA S M OBC 176 

557 668 4112120414 SHARMITHA T F SC 176 

558 931 3109130436 SUJAY AJAY RAUT M OBC 175 

559 801 4105010135 DILIP ROHAN B M OBC 175 

560 47 4101030707 EVANGELIN MERCY I F OBC 175 
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RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

561 177 4112060147 ANJUSA K F SC 175 

562 939 4107020531 RAJEEVAN R.C. M OC 175 

563 302 4107060131 NIVETHA S F OBC 174 

564 789 2811130521 GOURINANDA S S F OBC 174 

565 213 4131020357 NANDHANA S F OBC 174 

566 220 4124030116 POOMAGAL M F SC 174 

567 421 4120020617 POOJA HARINI M.G. F OBC 174 

568 251 4106040444 KAVIMALAR T F OBC 174 

569 189 3106050298 SHIPANE PRANAV SANJAY M SC 174 

570 112 4113020287 ADLINE M. F OBC 174 

571 655 4113080469 AFRAH SADEEQA J F OBC 174 

572 407 4124060152 PARKAVI P F SC 173 

573 83 4112060581 FATHIMA MOUFIKA Z F OBC 173 

574 922 4101020392 KAUSALYA N F SC 173 

575 567 4106060253 MEENAMBA A F OC 173 

576 671 4112120262 SRINIVASAN T M OBC 172 

577 492 4110010576 VIMALRAJ M M OBC 172 

578 328 3110090264 PRITI BALAN F SC 171 

579 511 4122030177 SYEDSHAA AZHARUDDIN M OBC 170 

580 796 4107020222 AATHIRA J S F OC 170 
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581 782 4116010659 VIGNESHWARAN G M OBC 169 

582 702 1208020149 CHANDRAPATI CHANUKYA SAI M OBC 169 

583 909 4118010799 MANISHA S F OBC 169 

584 588 4101370122 PRIYADARSINI S F OBC 169 

585 4 4104020420 SUNYUKTHA T F SC 169 

586 332 4108050043 SUBARANJANI D F OBC 169 

587 132 4109030402 YOGADHARSHINI B F SC 169 

588 232 4119020260 BHUVANA S F SC 168 

589 252 4109150178 RAHMANIYA J F OBC 168 

590 369 4106020954 NIDHYASHREE V F OBC 168 

591 515 4114090248 YOGAPRIYA R F OBC 168 

592 896 2811080558 BINISHA B BINU F OBC 168 

593 335 2809220228 NAJA F OBC 168 

594 820 4113070309 KANAGA KEERTHANA M F OBC 167 

595 734 4101340169 HARINI C F OBC 167 

596 929 4113090018 SHAPTHAMATHI S F OBC 167 

597 608 4108040261 SHAMI SRI S F OBC 167 

598 443 4101340077 PRINCE ALAN S M OBC 167 

599 329 4113010427 PRIYADHARSHINI N F OBC 166 

600 547 4102080171 SUDHARSAN SETTU M OBC 166 
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601 195 4111030002 VIJAYALAKSHMI K F OBC 166 

602 179 4121030123 ABISHEK MARIMUTHU M OBC 166 

603 51 4101030204 MADHUMITHA CM F OBC 166 

604 739 4112050212 NAUSHEEN SIDDIQHA J F OBC 166 

605 746 4125020404 VENNILAVAN R M SC 165 

606 815 4121020718 SHANMUGA DASS V M SC 165 

607 612 3122010160 PATIL SANJANA RAMESH F OBC 165 

608 287 3101060085 KHINDARE SHARDUL UMESH M OBC 165 

609 109 4112010108 MADHANA PRIYA M F SC 165 

610 316 4107040112 SANIYA R F OBC 165 

611 344 4106030617 SAKTHI MEENA SHREE E F OBC 165 

612 345 4108050292 SHRI DHEVA DHARSINI S F SC 164 

613 624 4106060196 VASUMATHI J F OBC 164 

614 881 2806010564 VINAYAKA VINAYAN F OBC 164 

615 425 4101210255 DEEPAK R M OBC 162 

616 42 4101150315 DHAARINI C F OBC 162 

617 315 4106010157 RAJASEKAR N M OBC 162 

618 433 4101280221 SABANA M A F OBC 162 

619 854 3124050241 RAUT NISHANT GANESH M OBC 161 

620 506 4113040005 GOPINATH K M SC 161 
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621 423 4101070705 MOHAMED ARSHATH ALI T M OBC 161 

622 695 4101130484 POOJA P F SC 161 

623 776 3116050355 KANASE PRATIKSHA YUVARAJ F OC 161 

624 259 4113010479 SIVASANKARI A F OBC 161 

625 225 4112080317 AASHIKA SHAFRIN S F OBC 160 

626 552 4113050493 SHALIMA BANU S F OBC 160 

627 357 4107040629 ANITLIN STEFFY J S F OBC 160 

628 569 4106010896 HAZIRA BEEVI M A F OBC 159 

629 77 1101010244 ADIRA P F OC 159 

630 98 4106070624 DEEPSHIKA D F OBC 159 

631 370 4411100022 SHRIYANSHI SINGH F OBC 159 

632 394 4117010176 YOGETHAA SHRI J F OBC 159 

633 96 4117010759 MADHU SHREE A F OBC 159 

634 684 4101080642 LEEKRISHNA G M SC 159 

635 847 4121010732 PRAMILA A S F OBC 158 

636 819 4107020048 ABHI D S F OBC 158 

637 598 2803030595 PRIYADHARSHINI G F OBC 157 

638 587 4129030099 ARTHI P F OBC 157 

639 534 4120020786 DHANUSHIYA K F OBC 157 

640 372 2811210090 ATHMA U S F OBC 157 
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641 550 4131010808 ALFIYA H F OBC 157 

642 639 3109070271 MANE NEHA DILIP F OC 157 

643 930 4122050219 INTAMIL MANGAI N F SC 156 

644 208 4105010441 BENNEVIS T F OBC 156 

645 667 4109011070 PONMOZHI V F OBC 155 

646 463 4121040313 SALEEMA ASHIN S F OBC 155 

647 615 4104020083 MOHAMMED RAFIQ S H M OBC 155 

648 276 4108010917 SARADA DEVI D R F OBC 154 

649 295 4102050003 AKSHAYA A F OBC 154 

650 347 4109030524 PARIPOORANESHWAR D M OBC 154 

651 449 4101230005 PRIYADHARSHINI K F OBC 154 

652 117 4125020422 POOJA SREE V F OBC 154 

653 840 3104020522 KADULE SHIVAM GAJANAN M OC 153 

654 173 4119030128 VISHNUPRIYA G F OBC 153 

655 89 4112070512 SIVARANJANI S F OBC 153 

656 580 4126030199 ABIRAMI R F SC 152 

657 769 4129030020 MOHAMMED YOUSUF S M OBC 152 

658 516 4120010307 MEERA R F OBC 152 

659 17 4111020002 VIDYA G R F OBC 152 

660 935 3119020160 MALI RITESH RAJENDRA M OBC 152 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 

2023-2024 SESSION [FOR ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

661 513 4109010807 PRANUJA S F OBC 152 

662 121 4109050700 SHANMUGAPRIYA K F OBC 152 

663 74 2808020294 HAMNA HARIS F OBC 152 

664 574 4113090091 IFFAT FATHIMA I F OBC 151 

665 434 4110080025 PRIYADHARSHINI R F OBC 151 

666 670 4103050179 DHARMESH C M OBC 151 

667 644 4129030449 SURESH BABU S M OBC 150 

668 127 4113050515 SHIVA SHENBAGAM R M OBC 150 

669 927 3119060081 AJIT NAMDEN SANGOLKAR M OBC 150 

670 891 4101200077 ASHWINI J F OBC 150 

671 185 4101100152 JASMINE PRIYA A F OBC 150 

672 651 4107010046 ANGELA J DAVINE F OBC 150 

673 596 4108030370 DHARSHINI B A F OBC 150 

674 627 3113030904 SHINDE ASHWINI SAMBHAJI F OC 149 

675 202 4115020114 SONIYA Y F SC 149 

676 306 4112040679 AMRITHAA M F OBC 149 

677 300 4114070510 KAYALVIZHI INDIRA E F OBC 149 

678 30 3701020418 VISWA HARISH P M OBC 149 

679 218 4109030744 YAZHINI P F OBC 149 

680 753 4109010893 MAHENDRAVARMA V L M SC 148 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 

2023-2024 SESSION [FOR ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

681 238 3115080161 VAISHNAVI S F SC 148 

682 759 4129030487 HARSHINI S F SC 148 

683 46 4101030325 LAKSHITA J F OBC 148 

684 427 4101030948 NEISHAANTH VIJAYAKUMAR M OBC 148 

685 879 4107040281 ALBE K S F OBC 148 

686 660 4119010987 SUHAINA BANU A F OBC 147 

687 687 4101280387 DEVIPRIYA R F OBC 147 

688 804 4110010117 SHURUTHI K F OBC 147 

689 494 4121040287 NANDHEEKHA J K F OBC 147 

690 348 4102090219 PRIYADHARSHINI S F OC 147 

691 941 4101030498 UMA SUBHIKSHA M F OBC 147 

692 712 4101190045 SHANMUGA PRIYA K F OBC 146 

693 527 2810010219 NEHA ALOYSIOUS F OBC 146 

694 551 2812160349 GAURISREE T F OBC 146 

695 205 4101380180 MOHAMED ANIS A M OBC 146 

696 141 4101050810 ROSHNA ASIN M F OBC 146 

697 771 4111040014 LOHENDRA T M OBC 146 

698 915 4114080243 ASHFIYA SADAF M F OBC 145 

699 13 4107040618 RASHMIKA R F OBC 145 

700 152 4130010028 SAPKAL PRERNA PRAKASH F OC 145 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 

2023-2024 SESSION [FOR ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

701 203 4131010825 SUBIKSHA V L F SC 145 

702 595 2803170091 ARUNIMA R F OC 145 

703 754 4120020866 PREATHARSYNE M F OBC 145 

704 137 2808040227 ANANTHA PADMANABHAN V K M OC 145 

705 307 4103040017 PRIYADHARSHINI M F OC 144 

706 126 4111050032 MERLIN SHARINA DARATHI N F OC 144 

707 802 4102070285 THABASWINI S F OBC 144 

708 373 4115020380 PRITHIKA G F OBC 144 

709 826 1206070388 BABY RUPA TEJASWA MANI PUSALA F SC 143 

710 617 4125010451 HARINI V F OBC 143 

711 217 4109030738 DURKASINI S F OBC 143 

712 611 3102050349 RATHOD VAISHNAVI SAMADHAN F OBC 143 

713 441 4115030181 DHAKSHINYA SHREE S F OBC 143 

714 138 2811020953 NANDANA A S F OC 143 

715 868 4114030263 BALAJI BHARATHI RAJA M SC 143 

716 440 4112040016 SAI ANUGRAHA K F OC 142 

717 848 4105010052 JEYA GNANA PRIYA A F OBC 142 

718 432 4115010536 LAVANYA R C F OBC 141 

719 15 4101160063 SINDHUJA A F OBC 141 

720 395 4112080136 BAVADHARANI K F SC 141 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 

2023-2024 SESSION [FOR ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

721 457 4101210124 SWETHA S F OC 141 

722 285 4106050068 SEMMOZHI G F SC 140 

723 672 4108030688 DHARSHINI N F OBC 140 

724 619 4102010646 NANDHINI PRIYA C F SC 140 

725 830 4106011368 NAVEENA A F OBC 140 

726 938 4129030285 MOOMINA ANJUM.M F OBC 140 

727 575 4120050349 YASHINI D S F OBC 140 

728 792 4113020678 VISHNU PRIYA K F OBC 140 

729 435 4115020391 YOGHA PRIYA A F SC 140 

730 905 4121040419 KALKI G K F OBC 140 

731 531 4112020355 AHAMADH HUSSAIN M M OBC 140 

732 883 4101180087 AKHILA U F OBC 140 

733 934 4129010286 RATHI G F SC 140 

734 528 4117020757 SWATHI A F OBC 139 

735 524 4118010221 ABIRAMI S F OBC 139 

736 65 4106020487 INUL ZARIYA S F OBC 139 

737 292 4120050182 PRIYADHARSHINI R.S. F OBC 139 

738 866 1206030102 SUMIT KUMAR MOJUMDAR M OC 139 

739 683 4116020400 NAVEENA SREE A R F SC 139 

740 544 4119030326 JASHEEMA S F OBC 139 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 

2023-2024 SESSION [FOR ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

741 466 4115060025 SAI KEERTHIKA M F SC 139 

742 320 3133020208 AMBEKAR RAJESH NIVAS M OBC 138 

743 737 4113040469 VAISHNAVI K F OBC 138 

744 204 1222020181 MOHAMMAD SANA THABASSUM F OC 138 

745 227 4116020470 SUDHARSANAA SHRI S F OBC 138 

746 378 4101010799 DIVYADARSHINI R F OBC 138 

747 735 4107020259 VARSHA R F OBC 138 

748 66 4104010020 PRIYANKA S F SC 138 

749 662 3116010483 TODKAR PRATIK ANKUSH M OBC 138 

750 591 4101030279 SAMEEHA FATHIMA J F OBC 137 

751 732 3701020659 INDUMATHI K F OBC 137 

752 664 4119010354 KAYALVIZHI M F SC 137 

753 512 4116060232 AARTHI A F SC 136 

754 780 4107010785 ARYA S B F OBC 136 

755 281 2723070193 AZMA SULTHANA N F OBC 136 

756 913 4123030293 SWATHI C F SC 136 

757 605 4112030229 ABISHEKAA D S F OBC 135 

758 105 4114070167 DHARSHINI G F OBC 135 

759 477 4106011143 RENGA NAYAKI S F OBC 135 

760 279 4112020022 ELANGANI T F SC 135 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 

2023-2024 SESSION [FOR ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

761 263 4109020593 HAKSHYA SHRUTHI V F OBC 135 

762 269 4101040230 MARIYAM BEEVI A F OBC 135 

763 229 4113090349 HAWWAH IBTISAAM S F OBC 135 

764 862 4122030814 LAKSHYASREE A A F OBC 135 

765 803 4120050240 JANANI K F OBC 135 

766 593 4113090168 ARULMOZHI B F SC 135 

767 870 4109021009 KALAIVANI G F OBC 134 

768 733 2816030240 JUBERIYA F OBC 134 

769 428 4101040133 SAATHVEEKA R V F OBC 134 

770 122 4127010538 VIRGIN TANYA F F OBC 133 

771 576 4108070116 LOGASRIDHAR S M SC 133 

772 810 4109110281 DHARSANAA SHRI S F OBC 133 

773 855 4109170263 BHAVATHARANI G F SC 133 

774 706 2808240024 HARISANKAR H M OBC 133 

775 691 4101210511 PAVITHRA M F OBC 133 

776 563 4111030208 SUSHMITHA M R F OBC 132 

777 264 4107060391 ANISHA THIRUSH R F OBC 132 

778 880 4107040043 VAISHNAVI S F OBC 132 

779 638 4102100132 HUSWIN TONY P M SC 132 

780 578 4106070441 KUBERA VARSHA R S F OBC 132 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 

2023-2024 SESSION [FOR ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

781 50 4101310346 DEEPIKA S.K. F OBC 132 

782 818 4112020023 LIKITHA A S F SC 131 

783 542 4109050545 HARI KISHOR R R M OBC 131 

784 700 4109140120 SUGANYA G F OBC 131 

785 894 4116050195 ALEXANDER S M OBC 131 

786 133 4105011018 THIRUMAGUDESUN M M OBC 131 

787 525 4122010053 SANKARABARANAM K M OBC 131 

788 814 4104020024 KIRUTHIKA R F SC 131 

789 623 4110081432 DERIKA FLORETTE D F OBC 130 

790 296 4125020008 SEETHAJEYASWAROOPA D F SC 130 

791 100 4104010977 GOVARTHANAN M M OBC 130 

792 63 4102040623 THANUSREE K S F OBC 129 

793 114 4109040352 KAVYASHREE C F OBC 129 

794 859 4105010905 SATHYA SHRI B F OBC 129 

795 622 4109040004 YAKSHI K.P. F OBC 128 

796 278 4107020854 AMRITHA EFFIE ANAND P A F SC 128 

797 781 4115040158 NAMITA P F OBC 128 

798 707 4102120028 JANAGIRI M M SC 128 

799 176 4117010053 VAISHNAVI P F SC 127 

800 286 4114040655 JAMBU KUMAR M M OBC 127 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 

2023-2024 SESSION [FOR ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

801 636 4113060424 ABARNA S F SC 127 

802 11 4101240443 DHARINI S.J. F OBC 127 

803 200 4106070593 ABIRAMI M F OBC 127 

804 718 4113090267 MARIAPPAN S M OBC 126 

805 198 4106060249 PALLABI BISWAS D F OBC 126 

806 518 3110320123 MADHUMITHA SIVAGURUNATHAN F OBC 126 

807 729 4113010486 VIVITHA P F OBC 126 

808 317 4106060619 HARSHAVEENA B F OBC 126 

809 530 4112030744 AKSHAYAA S F OBC 125 

810 677 4101140180 SRI CHERLLIE P F OBC 125 

811 586 4102010427 JANANI E F SC 125 

812 106 4110060104 ANANDHAVARTHINI M F OBC 125 

813 40 4107040564 REMSHIYA R S F OBC 125 

814 256 4106110200 KARTHIKA M F OBC 125 

815 44 4115010398 NITHYA SHREE P F SC 124 

816 557 3701080642 HARISHMIDHA A F OBC 124 

817 446 4101230191 YUGARAKSHINI V F SC 124 

818 719 4103060070 NISHA M F SC 124 

819 705 4101130254 VAISHNAVI D F OBC 124 

820 241 4113010865 KIRUBA S F OBC 124 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 

2023-2024 SESSION [FOR ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

821 806 4103020581 SAI PRASANTHI K F OBC 123 

822 742 4116030474 JAIPREETHA M F OBC 123 

823 773 4111020298 POOJITHA R B F SC 123 

824 856 4106070201 SHARMILA N F OBC 123 

825 690 4101200315 MOHAMMED HASHIM B M OBC 123 

826 656 4128040114 SUMANKUMAR P M SC 123 

827 90 4109020439 ELAMBHARATHI P M OBC 122 

828 201 4106020814 SONA SHVANI M F OBC 122 

829 124 4106020457 VARSHA N F OBC 122 

830 298 2806060545 SREELEKSHMI R F OBC 122 

831 160 4101150166 ROSHNI R F OBC 122 

832 532 4109070198 PRATHEEKSHA P.A. F SC 122 

833 797 4114050396 NIHA AAFREEN R F OBC 121 

834 869 4110081293 PRABHAKARAN A M OBC 121 

835 6 4101240266 HARITHAA RA F OBC 121 

836 37 4101040855 SRIVAISHNAVI B F OBC 121 

837 431 4114010656 DAMINI B V F OBC 121 

838 864 4102080169 MOHAMED HARISH J M OBC 120 

839 645 4106040117 SURUTHI BALA SREE A F OBC 120 

840 262 4106110156 AMIRTHAVARSHINI V F OBC 120 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 

2023-2024 SESSION [FOR ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

841 850 4122030295 NARMATHA A F SC 120 

842 309 4109060676 SAKTHIVEL S M OBC 120 

843 560 4117020545 AISHWARYA N F SC 120 

844 616 4121060128 PAVITHRA E M F OBC 120 

845 648 4112090312 MOURIKA A F SC 120 

846 29 4102010721 DEEPANA SRI S F OBC 119 

847 888 4109040905 SHARMILA S F OBC 119 

848 52 4101050188 MUHAMMAD AAMIR QADIRI R M OBC 119 

849 724 4102020868 RIDHA NAZRIN H F OBC 119 

850 540 4125020260 KANAKA LAKSHMI R F OBC 119 

851 108 4112110076 SHAILAJA D F SC 119 

852 216 4106130532 TRISHAA SHRI K S F OBC 118 

853 764 4101140065 MISBHA FATHIMA M F OBC 118 

854 400 4112020885 SRI NAVEENA BASKAR B F OBC 118 

855 391 4112090015 ABIRAMI S F OBC 117 

856 582 4102090024 SRI HARISH R M SC 116 

857 906 4103040336 SONALINI J A F SC 116 

858 178 4102070128 KEERTHANA N F OBC 116 

859 210 4104020431 RAKSHANA S F OBC 116 

860 918 4115060213 DHARSHINI P F SC 116 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 

2023-2024 SESSION [FOR ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

861 282 4113040527 DHISHA T M F OBC 116 

862 522 4111030109 NITHISH KUMAR M P M SC 116 

863 679 4121020411 LOKESH SARAN D M OBC 115 

864 184 4106011180 SREE SHAKAMBARI M F OBC 115 

865 150 4116020206 SHRI SHIVANI G F OBC 115 

866 555 4101250165 SANGEETHA P F OBC 115 

867 21 4106050328 VINOTHKUMAR S M OBC 115 

868 57 4120030031 PONNARASU P M OBC 114 

869 505 4129020486 MONIKA D F OBC 114 

870 791 4109020736 KOUSHIKA S F OBC 114 

871 340 4126010018 NEHAVAISHALI R F OBC 113 

872 736 4102030112 SAHANA M K F OBC 113 

873 601 4131070244 SEVANTHI K F SC 113 

874 154 4120011045 SIVAPRIYAA J.S. F OBC 113 

875 548 4106100489 PRIYADHARSHINI N F OBC 113 

876 390 4109120038 KAVYA SHREE V S F OBC 112 

877 215 4117050137 PRASANNA R M SC 112 

878 64 3701010215 UMAR BASHA A M OBC 112 

879 235 4109020253 TEJOVANTH S M OBC 112 

880 502 4104010295 DHEEPIKA SRI V F SC 112 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 

2023-2024 SESSION [FOR ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

881 599 4106010573 RAHUL KHANNA R M M SC 112 

882 483 4106030658 YEGHA VARSHINI S F SC 111 

883 730 4101030236 SHAMYUKTHA VARSHINI T F SC 111 

884 604 4109020561 VIMALI P F OBC 110 

885 852 4103020734 DEVIBALA K F OBC 110 

886 817 4216010147 SRUTHI PALURI F SC 110 

887 245 4114060087 SHANMUGA PRIYA N F OBC 110 

888 326 4109050015 ANGEL ROSELINE J F OBC 110 

889 183 4102020248 AMATHUL NOOR A F OBC 110 

890 681 4102030232 SAMYUKTHA I F OBC 110 

891 254 4116020225 USHA NANDHINI J F OBC 110 

892 755 4116060363 CATHLIN ANNIE P F OBC 110 

893 9 4101020356 SANTHIYA J F SC 110 

894 27 4121070440 KALAIARASI S F SC 110 

895 488 4104020111 VIDHYA DHARANI V S F SC 109 

896 824 4113020365 PRIYANKA R F SC 109 

897 68 4127010751 SUMITHRA K F OBC 109 

898 901 4106020786 MONA KARIKALAN F SC 109 

899 577 4103060347 ABARNA P F SC 109 

900 657 4108030131 KEERTHIMALINI S F OBC 109 



PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR BSMS/BAMS/BHMS MEDICAL DEGREE COURSES IN IM&H DEPT., 

2023-2024 SESSION [FOR ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FINANCING COLLEGES] 

RANK ARNO NEET.ROLL NAME GEN COM NEET.SCORE 

901 159 4102030265 SRUTHI M F OBC 109 

902 199 4106070369 SHAMALA DEVI G F SC 109 

903 787 2811100666 GOWRIKRISHNA R S F OBC 108 

904 614 4120020226 USRA BANU K F OBC 108 

905 793 4106060084 DUVARAKESH K M M OBC 108 

906 489 4120050415 SASIKUMAR G M OBC 108 

907 714 4101060035 JAISAIPRIYA S F OBC 108 

908 903 4101010186 SHIFANA BEGUM A K F OBC 107 

909 790 2811080072 ZULU HARIS F OBC 107 

910 271 4121010942 ASHIKA M F SC 107 

911 23 4109010958 SWETHA A F OBC 107 

912 882 2811170216 BISMITHA S F OBC 107 

913 501 4106120128 KESAVAN K M OBC 107 

 



 

LIST OF CANDIDASTES WHO SECURED AIQ SEATS THROUGH ROUND 1 & 2 OF 

AACCC – UG COUNSELLING 2023 

IN-ELIGIBLE LIST OF CANDIDATES TO ATTEND STATE UG COUNSELLING-2023 

ALL INDIA QUOTA SEATS IN SELF-FIANCING COLLEGES 

SLNO ARNO NAME NEETSCORE G.RANK 
1 318 NAFEES MUHAMMAD N F 507 1 

2 95 SACHIDANANTHARAM G 501 3 

3 469 VARSHINI B 493 5 

4 350 SANTHIYA R 489 6 

5 97 YANESH T 480 7 

6 858 ISMATH BEHAM  U 478 8 

7 556 ABINAYA M 476 9 

8 304 RAFIDHA FATHIMA S 436 23 

9 156 ANUSIYA KUMARI M.P. 433 26 

10 696 SHRIVIDYA K 405 45 

11 107 VAISHNAVI C 383 69 

12 120 SRIDHARAN S 316 177 

13 171 ASREEN C 277 254 

14 842 KAMALA SHIVANI  K 276 256 

15 493 KHAVYA ANJALI K S 259 300 

16 609 SAI SOWNDARYA  N 234 379 

17 726 KEERTHANA K 231 386 

18 685 NANDANA B 226 398 

19 221 MOULEESWARAN R 198 481 

20 461 SANJANA B 197 483 

21 457 SWETHA S 141 721 

22 672 DHARSHINI N 140 723 

23 557 HARISHMIDHA A 124 816 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 




